Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.71
57.86
58.70
58.77
58.79
58.83
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58.95
59.09
59.22
59.23
59.31
59.38
59.61
59.67
59.73

1:00.09
1:00.38
1:01.18
1:01.59
1:02.27
1:03.46
1:03.51
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Date

09/03/14
07/12/14
19/01/14
08/03/15
15/12/13
21/02/16
02/11/14
20/03/16
13/01/13
03/11/13
21/12113
28/10/12
06/04/13
10/03/13
06/04/14
19/04/15
10/03/13
05/10/14
11/03/12
11/03/12
03/10/15
03/09/16
12/07/15

Date

Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala
Norfolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Norfolk County Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

West Norfolk Club Championships 2015

Meet

Venue

Thetford
Luton
Ipswich
Thetford
Ipswich
Thetford
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Thetford
Newmarket
Newmarket
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Kings Lynn

Downham

Venue
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Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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1:03.46
58.95
58.83

1:02.27

1:03.51
59.73
58.77
57.86
58.86

1:00.38
59.67
57.71
58.70
59.23
58.79
59.22
59.38
59.61

1:00.09
59.09
59.31

1:01.59

1:01.18

Copyright 2024

440
442
373
351
423
444
465
442
409
424
469
445
433
443
434
430
425
415
436
432
385
393

T

I I =

03/09/16
20/03/16
21/02/16
03/10/15
12/07/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
05/10/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
21/12113
15/12/13
03/11/13
06/04/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
28/10/12
11/03/12
11/03/12

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Norfolk County Championships 2016
UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Kings Lynn
Ipswich
Thetford
Norwich
Downham
Newmarket
Thetford
Luton
Ipswich
Dereham
Newmarket
Thetford
Ipswich
Peterborough
Ipswich
Ipswich
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Thetford
Cambridge
Ipswich
Thetford

Thetford

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
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West Norfolk
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West Norfolk
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West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk
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