Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.71	469	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
57.86	465	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	West Norfolk	2
58.70	445	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
58.77	444	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
58.79	443	Н	15/12/13	Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
58.83	442	Н	21/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
58.86	442	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
58.95	440	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
59.09	436	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
59.22	434	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
59.23	433	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
59.31	432	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
59.38	430	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
59.61	425	F	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
59.67	424	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
59.73	423	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:00.09	415	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.38	409	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:01.18	393	Н	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:01.59	385	F	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.27	373	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
1:03.46	352	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:03.51	351	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.46	352	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
58.95	440	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
58.83	442	Н	21/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:02.27	373	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
1:03.51	351	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
59.73	423	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
58.77	444	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
57.86	465	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	West Norfolk	2
58.86	442	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:00.38	409	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
59.67	424	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
57.71	469	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
58.70	445	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
59.23	433	F	21/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
58.79	443	Н	15/12/13	Suffolk County ASA Three Counties Gala	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
59.22	434	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
59.38	430	F	06/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	West Norfolk	2
59.61	425	F	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:00.09	415	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
59.09	436	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Norfolk	2
59.31	432	н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	2
1:01.59	385	F	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
1:01.18	393	Н	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2